COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/inspect
HP2 Series
Fiber Inspection and Test System with 3.5-inch Video Display
Key Features
Applications
•	 Inspects	fiber	end	faces	and
accurately	tests	and	measures	optical

Product	specifications	and	descriptions	in	this	document	subject	to	change	without	notice.	©	2010	JDS	Uniphase	Corporation		 30162644		000		0310				HP26080.DS.FIT.TM.AE	 March	2010
Test & Measurement Regional Sales
Ordering Information
FIT-HP2-60 Handheld 3.5-in display with integrated optical power meter
FIT-HP2-60-P2 Handheld 3.5-in display with integrated optical power meter and 200X patch cord
microscope (PCM)
FIT-HP2-60-P4 Handheld 3.5-in display with integrated optical power meter and 400X patch cord
microscope (PCM)
FIT-HP2-80 Handheld 3.5-in display with integrated high-power optical power meter
FIT-HP2-80-P2 Handheld 3.5-in display with integrated high-power optical power meter and
200X patch cord microscope (PCM)
FIT-HP2-80-P4 Handheld 3.5-in display with integrated high-power optical power meter and
400X patch cord microscope (PCM)
FIT-S205 Inspection and Test Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and tips,
FIT-HP2-60-P4 inspection and test system with 400X PCM, carrying case
FIT-S205-C Inspection, Cleaning and Test Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and
tips, FIT-HP2-60-P4 inspection and test system with 400X PCM, cleaning tools, utility
carrier, carrying case
FIT-S205-PRO Fiber Essentials Tool Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and tips,
FIT-HP2-60-P4 inspection and test system with 400X PCM, FFL-050 visual fault locator,
cleaning tools, utility carrier, carrying case
FIT-S215 Inspection and Test Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and tips,
FIT-HP2-80-P4 inspection and test system with 400X PCM, carrying case
FIT-S215-C Inspection, Cleaning and Test Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and
tips, FIT-HP2-80-P4 inspection and test system with 400X PCM, cleaning tools, utility
carrier, carrying case
FIT-S215-PRO Fiber Essentials Tool Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and tips,
FIT-HP2-80-P4 inspection and test system with 400X PCM, FFL-050 visual fault locator,
cleaning tools, utility carrier, carrying case
Accessories
FBPP-HF1 Carrier, for HD2 and HP2 displays - hands-free neck strap